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dbp@cpuc.ca.gov (dbp@cpuc.ca.gov); pap@cpuc.ca.gov (pap@cpuc.ca.gov); 
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rmp@cpuc.ca.gov (rmp@cpuc.ca.gov); francis.mcnulty@sce.com 
(francis.mcnulty@sce.com); chh@cpuc.ca.gov (chh@cpuc.ca.gov); 
edd@cpuc.ca.gov (edd@cpuc.ca.gov); nws@cpuc.ca.gov (nws@cpuc.ca.gov); 
cjp@cpuc.ca.gov (cjp@cpuc.ca.gov); nb2@cpuc.ca.gov (nb2@cpuc.ca.gov); 
kab@cpuc.ca.gov (kab@cpuc.ca.gov); ljt@cpuc.ca.gov (ljt@cpuc.ca.gov); 
JMauldin@ adamsbroadwell.com (JMauldin@ adamsbroadwell.com); 
njohnson@consumercal.org (njohnson@consumercal.org); 
sean.beatty@nrgenergy.com (sean.beatty@nrgenergy.com); 
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(tlong@turn.org); ako@cpuc.ca.gov (ako@cpuc.ca.gov); angelica.morales@sce.com 
(angelica.morales@sce.com); Vrogersl994@yahoo.com 
(Vrogersl994@yahoo.com); Bob Finkelstein (bfmkelstein@turn.org); 
mk3@cpuc.ca.gov (mk3@cpuc.ca.gov); sni@cpuc.ca.gov (sni@cpuc.ca.gov); 
oe2@cpuc.ca.gov (oe2@cpuc.ca.gov); eim@cpuc.ca.gov (eim@cpuc.ca.gov); 
carolina.contreras@cpuc.ca.gov (carolina.contreras@cpuc.ca.gov); caj@cpuc.ca.gov 
(caj@cpuc.ca.gov); ms8@cpuc.ca.gov (ms8@cpuc.ca.gov); ag5@cpuc.ca.gov 
(ag5@cpuc.ca.gov); Theresa Mueller (Theresa.Mueller@sfgov.org); Nina Suetake 
(nsuetake@turn.org); Martin Mattes (mmattes@nossaman.com); Bill Julian 
(billjulian@sbcglobal.net); Aaron J. Lewis (aaron.joseph.lewis@gmail.com); Tom 
Beach (tomb@crossborderenergy.com); Beth Ann Burns (bburns@caiso.com); 
Garance Burke (gburke@ap.org); gloria.ing@sce.com (Gloria.Ing@sce.com) 
(gloria.ing@sce.com); Joseph M. Malkin (jmalkin@orrick.com); Tony Marino 
(tony.marino@sen.ca.gov); RICHARD KUPREWICZ (kuprewicz@comcast.net); 
Jessica Mullan (jmullan@meyersnave.com); Foss Travis (ttf@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Strottman Britt (bstrottman@meyersnave.com) 

Cc: Bob Finkelstein (bfinkelstein@turn.org); Mark Toney (mtoney@turn.org); Bill 
Nusbaum (bnusbaum@turn.org); Richard Alan Perez (rap@TURN.ORG) 

Bcc: 
Subject: R.l 1-02-019 Comments of TURN on Revisions to General Order 112-E 

Dear Service List Parties, 
Attached in PDF/A format in R.l 1-02-019 are the Comments of The Utility Reform Network 
on Revisions to General Order 112-E. 
Per Rule 1.10(c), attached separately is the Certificate of Service with Service List. 
Should you have any difficulty opening these attachments, please contact me. 
Thank you. 

Tom Long 
Legal Director 
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